

Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 69590340

Data publicarii	27.05.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.123,67 RON - 3.123,67 RON

Descriere: TEAVA CONSTRUCTII FI 42.4X3 ML 6 X 21.4285 = 128.57 -TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X30X3 ML 6 X 19.9159 = 119.5 -OK 61.30 2.5X300 (1.5KG/PAC) KG 2.089 X 71.4285 = 149.21 -SARMA SUDURA ALFAWIRE ALM65 1.00/2KG ROLA 1 X 147.8991 = 147.90 -TEAVA CONSTRUCTII FI 76.1X3 ML 18 X 41.5966 = 748.74 -BARA ROTUND H9 304 FI 30 KG 11.600 X 30.6722 = 355.80 -TABLA PERFORATA INOX 2MMX1000X2000 BUC 1 X 1264.7058=1264.71 -SARMA SUDURA 0.8 5KG BUC 1 X 80.6722 = 80.67 -675305 BALAMA SUDABILA CALIBRATA FI 35 2BUC 3X 42.8571 = 128.57
